The ultimate in retail
flexibility and
performance
StyliD Evo
Retailers are increasingly implementing small store upgrades rather than full store
rebuilds every 8 to 10 years. At the same time, they need to retain the quality of light
they are used to, flexibility in architectural integration and the right light effects to
catch the customer’s eye. Additionally, they need future-proof solutions that will

Luminous flux tolerance +/-10%
Application Conditions
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dimming level
40520500 ST770S LED17S/830 PSU MB WH -
40521200 ST770S LED17S/827 PSU WB WH -
40522900 ST770S LED17S/840 PSU VWB WH -
40529800 ST770S LED27S/830 PSD-VLC MB WH 1%
40530400 ST770S LED27S/827 PSD-VLC WB WH 1%
40531100 ST770S LED27S/840 PSD-VLC VWB WH 1%
40526700 ST770T LED27S/830 PSU MB WH -
40527400 ST770T LED27S/827 PSU WB WH -
40528100 ST770T LED27S/840 PSU VWB WH -
40541000 ST770T LED39S/830 PSU MB WH -
40542700 ST770T LED39S/827 PSU WB WH -
40543400 ST770T LED39S/840 PSU VWB WH -
40555700 ST770S LED49S/830 PSD-VLC MB WH 1%
40556400 ST770S LED49S/827 PSD-VLC WB WH 1%
40557100 ST770S LED49S/840 PSD-VLC VWB WH 1%
40560100 ST770T LED49S/830 PSD-VLC OVL-H WH 1%
40566300 ST780T LED49S/830 PSU MB WH -
40567000 ST780T LED49S/827 PSU WB WH -
40568700 ST780T LED49S/840 PSU VWB WH -
96048300 ST780T LED60S/830 PSU MB WH -
96050600 ST780T LED60S/840 PSU VWB WH -
40569400 ST780S LED49S/830 PSD-VLC MB WH 1%
40570000 ST780S LED49S/827 PSD-VLC WB WH 1%
40571700 ST780S LED49S/840 PSD-VLC VWB WH 1%
96202900 ST770B LED17S/830 PSU-E MB WH -
96204300 ST770B LED27S/830 PSU-E MB WH -
96205000 ST770B LED27S/827 PSU-E WB WH -
96206700 ST770B LED27S/840 PSU-E VWB WH -
96219700 ST770B LED39S/830 PSU-E MB WH -
96220300 ST770B LED39S/827 PSU-E WB WH -
96221000 ST770B LED39S/840 PSU-E VWB WH -
96208100 ST770B LED27S/830 PSD-VLC-E MB BK 1%
96209800 ST770B LED27S/827 PSD-VLC-E WB BK 1%
96210400 ST770B LED27S/840 PSD-VLC-E VWB BK 1%
96223400 ST770B LED49S/830 PSU-E MB WH -
96224100 ST770B LED49S/827 PSU-E WB WH -
96225800 ST770B LED49S/840 PSU-E VWB WH -
96661400 ST770X LED17S/830 PSD MB WH 1%
96662100 ST770X LED20S/830 PSD NB WH 1%
96663800 ST770X LED27S/830 PSD MB WH 1%
96664500 ST770X LED27S/827 PSD WB WH 1%
96665200 ST770X LED27S/840 PSD VWB WH 1%
96666900 ST770X LED27S/930 PSD OVL-H WH 1%
96669000 ST770X LED27S/CH PSD MB WH 1%
96670600 ST770X LED27S/FR PSD MB WH 1%
96671300 ST770X LED27S/FMT PSD MB WH 1%
96672000 ST770X LED27S/ROSE PSD MB WH 1%
96673700 ST770X LED39S/830 PSD MB WH 1%
96674400 ST770X LED39S/930 PSD OVL-H WH 1%
96667600 ST770X LED27S/PW930 PSD MB BK 1%
96668300 ST770X LED27S/PC930 PSD MB BK 1%
StyliD Evo
6Product family leaflet, 2021, June 23 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dimming level
96675100 ST770X LED49S/830 PSD MB WH 1%
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
40520500 ST770S LED17S/830 PSU MB WH No
40521200 ST770S LED17S/827 PSU WB WH No
40522900 ST770S LED17S/840 PSU VWB WH No
40529800 ST770S LED27S/830 PSD-VLC MB WH Yes
40530400 ST770S LED27S/827 PSD-VLC WB WH Yes
40531100 ST770S LED27S/840 PSD-VLC VWB WH Yes
40526700 ST770T LED27S/830 PSU MB WH No
40527400 ST770T LED27S/827 PSU WB WH No
40528100 ST770T LED27S/840 PSU VWB WH No
40541000 ST770T LED39S/830 PSU MB WH No
40542700 ST770T LED39S/827 PSU WB WH No
40543400 ST770T LED39S/840 PSU VWB WH No
40555700 ST770S LED49S/830 PSD-VLC MB WH Yes
40556400 ST770S LED49S/827 PSD-VLC WB WH Yes
40557100 ST770S LED49S/840 PSD-VLC VWB WH Yes
40560100 ST770T LED49S/830 PSD-VLC OVL-H WH Yes
40566300 ST780T LED49S/830 PSU MB WH No
40567000 ST780T LED49S/827 PSU WB WH No
40568700 ST780T LED49S/840 PSU VWB WH No
96048300 ST780T LED60S/830 PSU MB WH No
96050600 ST780T LED60S/840 PSU VWB WH No
40569400 ST780S LED49S/830 PSD-VLC MB WH Yes
40570000 ST780S LED49S/827 PSD-VLC WB WH Yes
40571700 ST780S LED49S/840 PSD-VLC VWB WH Yes
96202900 ST770B LED17S/830 PSU-E MB WH No
96204300 ST770B LED27S/830 PSU-E MB WH No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
96205000 ST770B LED27S/827 PSU-E WB WH No
96206700 ST770B LED27S/840 PSU-E VWB WH No
96219700 ST770B LED39S/830 PSU-E MB WH No
96220300 ST770B LED39S/827 PSU-E WB WH No
96221000 ST770B LED39S/840 PSU-E VWB WH No
96208100 ST770B LED27S/830 PSD-VLC-E MB BK Yes
96209800 ST770B LED27S/827 PSD-VLC-E WB BK Yes
96210400 ST770B LED27S/840 PSD-VLC-E VWB BK Yes
96223400 ST770B LED49S/830 PSU-E MB WH No
96224100 ST770B LED49S/827 PSU-E WB WH No
96225800 ST770B LED49S/840 PSU-E VWB WH No
96661400 ST770X LED17S/830 PSD MB WH Yes
96662100 ST770X LED20S/830 PSD NB WH Yes
96663800 ST770X LED27S/830 PSD MB WH Yes
96664500 ST770X LED27S/827 PSD WB WH Yes
96665200 ST770X LED27S/840 PSD VWB WH Yes
96666900 ST770X LED27S/930 PSD OVL-H WH Yes
96669000 ST770X LED27S/CH PSD MB WH Yes
96670600 ST770X LED27S/FR PSD MB WH Yes
96671300 ST770X LED27S/FMT PSD MB WH Yes
96672000 ST770X LED27S/ROSE PSD MB WH Yes
96673700 ST770X LED39S/830 PSD MB WH Yes
96674400 ST770X LED39S/930 PSD OVL-H WH Yes
96667600 ST770X LED27S/PW930 PSD MB BK Yes
96668300 ST770X LED27S/PC930 PSD MB BK Yes
96675100 ST770X LED49S/830 PSD MB WH Yes
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name
Protection

PSD-VLC-E WB BK
Safety class II LED27S WB ST770B
Order Code Full Product Name
Protection
class IEC
Lamp
family
code Optic type
Product
family
code
96210400 ST770B LED27S/840
PSD-VLC-E VWB BK
Safety class II LED27S VWB ST770B
96223400 ST770B
LED49S/830 PSU-E
MB WH
Safety class II LED49S MB ST770B
96224100 ST770B LED49S/827
PSU-E WB WH
Safety class II LED49S WB ST770B
96225800 ST770B
LED49S/840 PSU-E
VWB WH
Safety class II LED49S VWB ST770B
96661400 ST770X LED17S/830
PSD MB WH
Safety class I LED17S MB ST770X
96662100 ST770X LED20S/830
PSD NB WH
Safety class I LED20S NB ST770X
96663800 ST770X LED27S/830
PSD MB WH
Safety class I LED27S MB ST770X
96664500 ST770X LED27S/827
PSD WB WH
Safety class I LED27S WB ST770X
96665200 ST770X LED27S/840
PSD VWB WH
Safety class I LED27S VWB ST770X
96666900 ST770X LED27S/930
PSD OVL-H WH
Safety class I LED27S Oval
horizontal
beam
ST770X
96669000 ST770X LED27S/CH
PSD MB WH
Safety class I LED27S MB ST770X
96670600 ST770X LED27S/FR
PSD MB WH
Safety class I LED27S MB ST770X
96671300 ST770X
LED27S/FMT PSD
MB WH
Safety class I LED27S MB ST770X
96672000 ST770X LED27S/
ROSE PSD MB WH

StyliD Evo
10Product family leaflet, 2021, June 23 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Initial luminous
flux
Initial input
power
40531100 ST770S LED27S/840 PSD-VLC VWB
WH
3000 lm 22.5 W
40526700 ST770T LED27S/830 PSU MB WH 2700 lm 22.5 W
40527400 ST770T LED27S/827 PSU WB WH 2750 lm 22.5 W
40528100 ST770T LED27S/840 PSU VWB WH 3000 lm 22.5 W
40541000 ST770T LED39S/830 PSU MB WH 3900 lm 31.5 W
40542700 ST770T LED39S/827 PSU WB WH 3750 lm 31.5 W
40543400 ST770T LED39S/840 PSU VWB WH 4050 lm 31.5 W
40555700 ST770S LED49S/830 PSD-VLC MB
WH
4900 lm 40 W
40556400 ST770S LED49S/827 PSD-VLC WB
WH
4750 lm 40 W
40557100 ST770S LED49S/840 PSD-VLC VWB
WH
5150 lm 40 W
40560100 ST770T LED49S/830 PSD-VLC OVL-H
WH
4900 lm 40 W
40566300 ST780T LED49S/830 PSU MB WH 4900 lm 40 W
40567000 ST780T LED49S/827 PSU WB WH 4750 lm 40 W
40568700 ST780T LED49S/840 PSU VWB WH 5150 lm 40 W
96048300 ST780T LED60S/830 PSU MB WH 6000 lm 60 W
96050600 ST780T LED60S/840 PSU VWB WH 6300 lm 60 W
40569400 ST780S LED49S/830 PSD-VLC MB
WH
4900 lm 40 W
40570000 ST780S LED49S/827 PSD-VLC WB
WH
4750 lm 40 W
40571700 ST780S LED49S/840 PSD-VLC VWB
WH
5150 lm 40 W
96202900 ST770B LED17S/830 PSU-E MB WH 1700 lm 14.4 W
96204300 ST770B LED27S/830 PSU-E MB WH 2700 lm 22.5 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Initial luminous
flux
Initial input
power
96205000 ST770B LED27S/827 PSU-E WB WH 2700 lm 22.5 W
96206700 ST770B LED27S/840 PSU-E VWB WH 2700 lm 22.5 W
96219700 ST770B LED39S/830 PSU-E MB WH 3900 lm 31.5 W
96220300 ST770B LED39S/827 PSU-E WB WH 3900 lm 31.5 W
96221000 ST770B LED39S/840 PSU-E VWB WH 3900 lm 31.5 W
96208100 ST770B LED27S/830 PSD-VLC-E MB
BK
2700 lm 22.5 W
96209800 ST770B LED27S/827 PSD-VLC-E WB
BK
2700 lm 22.5 W
96210400 ST770B LED27S/840 PSD-VLC-E
VWB BK
2700 lm 22.5 W
96223400 ST770B LED49S/830 PSU-E MB WH 4900 lm 40 W
96224100 ST770B LED49S/827 PSU-E WB WH 4900 lm 40 W
96225800 ST770B LED49S/840 PSU-E VWB WH 4900 lm 40 W
96661400 ST770X LED17S/830 PSD MB WH 1700 lm 14.4 W
96662100 ST770X LED20S/830 PSD NB WH 2000 lm 19.6 W
96663800 ST770X LED27S/830 PSD MB WH 2700 lm 22.5 W
96664500 ST770X LED27S/827 PSD WB WH 2700 lm 22.5 W
96665200 ST770X LED27S/840 PSD VWB WH 2700 lm 22.5 W
96666900 ST770X LED27S/930 PSD OVL-H WH 2700 lm 25.5 W
96669000 ST770X LED27S/CH PSD MB WH 2700 lm 22.5 W
96670600 ST770X LED27S/FR PSD MB WH 2700 lm 32.5 W
96671300 ST770X LED27S/FMT PSD MB WH 2700 lm 35 W
96672000 ST770X LED27S/ROSE PSD MB WH 2700 lm 32.5 W
96673700 ST770X LED39S/830 PSD MB WH 3900 lm 31.5 W
96674400 ST770X LED39S/930 PSD OVL-H WH 3900 lm 38.5 W
96667600 ST770X LED27S/PW930 PSD MB BK 2700 lm 25.5 W
96668300 ST770X LED27S/PC930 PSD MB BK 2700 lm 30 W
96675100 ST770X LED49S/830 PSD MB WH 4900 lm 38.5 W
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Colour
40520500 ST770S LED17S/830 PSU MB WH White
40521200 ST770S LED17S/827 PSU WB WH White
40522900 ST770S LED17S/840 PSU VWB WH White
40529800 ST770S LED27S/830 PSD-VLC MB WH White
40530400 ST770S LED27S/827 PSD-VLC WB WH White
40531100 ST770S LED27S/840 PSD-VLC VWB WH White
40526700 ST770T LED27S/830 PSU MB WH White
40527400 ST770T LED27S/827 PSU WB WH White
40528100 ST770T LED27S/840 PSU VWB WH White
40541000 ST770T LED39S/830 PSU MB WH White
40542700 ST770T LED39S/827 PSU WB WH White
40543400 ST770T LED39S/840 PSU VWB WH White
40555700 ST770S LED49S/830 PSD-VLC MB WH White
40556400 ST770S LED49S/827 PSD-VLC WB WH White
40557100 ST770S LED49S/840 PSD-VLC VWB WH Silver
40560100 ST770T LED49S/830 PSD-VLC OVL-H WH White
40566300 ST780T LED49S/830 PSU MB WH White
40567000 ST780T LED49S/827 PSU WB WH White
Order Code Full Product Name Colour
40568700 ST780T LED49S/840 PSU VWB WH White
96048300 ST780T LED60S/830 PSU MB WH White
96050600 ST780T LED60S/840 PSU VWB WH White
40569400 ST780S LED49S/830 PSD-VLC MB WH White
40570000 ST780S LED49S/827 PSD-VLC WB WH White
40571700 ST780S LED49S/840 PSD-VLC VWB WH Silver
96202900 ST770B LED17S/830 PSU-E MB WH White
96204300 ST770B LED27S/830 PSU-E MB WH White
96205000 ST770B LED27S/827 PSU-E WB WH White
96206700 ST770B LED27S/840 PSU-E VWB WH White
96219700 ST770B LED39S/830 PSU-E MB WH White
96220300 ST770B LED39S/827 PSU-E WB WH White
96221000 ST770B LED39S/840 PSU-E VWB WH White
96208100 ST770B LED27S/830 PSD-VLC-E MB BK Black
96209800 ST770B LED27S/827 PSD-VLC-E WB BK Black
96210400 ST770B LED27S/840 PSD-VLC-E VWB BK Black
96223400 ST770B LED49S/830 PSU-E MB WH White
96224100 ST770B LED49S/827 PSU-E WB WH White
StyliD Evo
11Product family leaflet, 2021, June 23 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Colour
96225800 ST770B LED49S/840 PSU-E VWB WH White
96661400 ST770X LED17S/830 PSD MB WH White
96662100 ST770X LED20S/830 PSD NB WH White
96663800 ST770X LED27S/830 PSD MB WH White
96664500 ST770X LED27S/827 PSD WB WH White
96665200 ST770X LED27S/840 PSD VWB WH White
96666900 ST770X LED27S/930 PSD OVL-H WH White
96669000 ST770X LED27S/CH PSD MB WH White
Order Code Full Product Name Colour
96670600 ST770X LED27S/FR PSD MB WH White RAL 9003
96671300 ST770X LED27S/FMT PSD MB WH White RAL 9003
96672000 ST770X LED27S/ROSE PSD MB WH White
96673700 ST770X LED39S/830 PSD MB WH White
96674400 ST770X LED39S/930 PSD OVL-H WH White
96667600 ST770X LED27S/PW930 PSD MB BK Black
96668300 ST770X LED27S/PC930 PSD MB BK Black
96675100 ST770X LED49S/830 PSD MB WH White
StyliD Evo
© 2021 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The